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Mixer Breakfas

ELECTRIC MIXER
BREAKFAST DARK &
SAHARA GREY

Model: 1545/00
Code: 00C154500AR0
EAN: 8003705123120

iiSl450W power

Product specifications

Power

Speed

Extraction button
Ergonomic handle for easy grip
2 whisks

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight
Master weight

Master pieces

450W

5 + Turbo
4

v

1 for kneading and 1 for whipping
19.00 cm
9.00 cm
16.00 cm
0.59 Kg
0.84 Kg
548 Kg
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Pallet pieces
20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

300
5430
10860
13194
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