



## ELECTRIC MIXER BREAKFAST

**Model:** 1545/00

**Code:** 00C154500AR0

**EAN:** 8003705123120

Mixer Breakfast is the electric multifunction mixer which speeds up processing times and improves ingredient homogeneity. Its 5 speeds and the Turbo Function allow you to choose how to mix your ingredients and obtain a soft mixture easy to process.

The mixer is suitable for preparing sweet and savoury recipes easily and quickly thanks to the 2 electric whisks: one for whipping and one for kneading. You can prepare doughs for cakes, bread, pizza, and whipped cream, and much more. Also suitable for processing the hardest doughs thanks to its 450W power.

### Product specifications

Power	450W
Speed	5 + Turbo
Extraction button	✓
Ergonomic handle for easy grip	✓
2 whisks	1 for kneading and 1 for whipping
Product length	19.00 cm
Product width	9.00 cm
Product height	16.00 cm
Product weight	0.59 Kg
Box weight	0.84 Kg
Master weight	5.48 Kg
Master pieces	6

---

Pallet pieces	300
20 container pieces	5430
40 container pieces	10860
40H container pieces	13194

---